
Graduatoria	
   Cognome	
   Nome	
   Istituto	
   Comune	
   Pr	
   Punteggio	
   N.	
  Esatte	
   N.	
  Errate	
  
N.	
  Senza	
  
Risposta	
   Annullate	
  

1	
   Latella	
   Matteo	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   165	
   55	
   0	
   3	
   2	
  
2	
   Xhuveli	
   Sadion	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   118	
   42	
   8	
   8	
   2	
  
3	
   Manzini	
   Federico	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   106	
   38	
   8	
   12	
   2	
  
4	
   Ciccarello	
   Francesco	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   105	
   38	
   9	
   11	
   2	
  
5	
   Giuffra	
   Camilla	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   105	
   38	
   9	
   11	
   2	
  
6	
   Christille	
   Gioele	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   101	
   36	
   7	
   15	
   2	
  
7	
   Norbiato	
   Gaia	
   Fortunio	
  Liceti	
   Rapallo	
   GE	
   93	
   34	
   9	
   15	
   2	
  
8	
   Oliva	
   Andrea	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   92	
   36	
   16	
   6	
   2	
  
9	
   Furci	
   Jacopo	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   88	
   32	
   8	
   18	
   2	
  
10	
   Amorosi	
   Davide	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   80	
   30	
   10	
   18	
   2	
  
11	
   Da	
  Corte	
   Filippo	
   Arturo	
  Issel	
   Finale	
  Ligure	
   SV	
   79	
   31	
   14	
   13	
   2	
  
12	
   Minetto	
   Danilo	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   79	
   31	
   14	
   13	
   2	
  
13	
   Sacchi	
   Lorenzo	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   76	
   28	
   8	
   22	
   2	
  
14	
   Angiulli	
   Francesco	
  Alessandro	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   74	
   29	
   13	
   16	
   2	
  
15	
   Crifò	
   Leonardo	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   72	
   28	
   12	
   18	
   2	
  
16	
   Canepa	
   Lorenzo	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   71	
   26	
   7	
   25	
   2	
  
17	
   Daniele	
   Christian	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   69	
   27	
   12	
   19	
   2	
  
18	
   Bozzano	
  Tesei	
   Lorenzo	
   A.	
  Pacinotti	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   68	
   25	
   7	
   26	
   2	
  
19	
   Traverso	
   Simone	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   67	
   26	
   11	
   21	
   2	
  
20	
   Pulito	
   Sandro	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   67	
   25	
   8	
   25	
   2	
  
21	
   Scalisi	
   Chiara	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   67	
   25	
   8	
   25	
   2	
  
22	
   Daga	
   Alessio	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   64	
   24	
   8	
   26	
   2	
  
23	
   Manzoni	
   Emanuele	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   62	
   24	
   10	
   24	
   2	
  
24	
   Porta	
   Simone	
   Arturo	
  Issel	
   Finale	
  Ligure	
   SV	
   62	
   24	
   10	
   24	
   2	
  
25	
   Pavarelli	
   Francesco	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   60	
   25	
   15	
   18	
   2	
  
26	
   Moschen	
   Andrea	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   60	
   24	
   12	
   22	
   2	
  
27	
   Ferrari	
   Emma	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   59	
   24	
   13	
   21	
   2	
  



28	
   Fioritoni	
   Lorenzo	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   58	
   24	
   14	
   20	
   2	
  
29	
   Viotti	
   Desirèe	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   57	
   25	
   18	
   15	
   2	
  
30	
   Naticchi	
   Andrea	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   55	
   27	
   26	
   5	
   2	
  
31	
   Battistotti	
   Margherita	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   55	
   22	
   11	
   25	
   2	
  
32	
   Vexina	
   Martina	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   55	
   22	
   11	
   25	
   2	
  
33	
   Pedrabissi	
   Rosa	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   54	
   21	
   9	
   28	
   2	
  
34	
   Marchiano	
   Luca	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   52	
   21	
   11	
   26	
   2	
  
35	
   Uras	
   Aurora	
   Arturo	
  Issel	
   Finale	
  Ligure	
   SV	
   51	
   22	
   15	
   21	
   2	
  
36	
   Ceriana	
   Benedetta	
   Andrea	
  D'oria	
   Genova	
   GE	
   50	
   19	
   7	
   32	
   2	
  
37	
   Gonella	
   Giulia	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   49	
   18	
   5	
   35	
   2	
  
38	
   Ghilino	
   Elena	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   47	
   26	
   31	
   1	
   2	
  
39	
   Marrè	
   Giulia	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   47	
   25	
   28	
   5	
   2	
  
40	
   Cerisola	
   Tommaso	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   47	
   22	
   19	
   17	
   2	
  
41	
   Alberti	
   Silvano	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   47	
   19	
   10	
   29	
   2	
  
42	
   Picasso	
   Luca	
   Arturo	
  Issel	
   Finale	
  Ligure	
   SV	
   46	
   16	
   2	
   40	
   2	
  
43	
   Svizzero	
   Alessandro	
   Andrea	
  D'oria	
   Genova	
   GE	
   44	
   19	
   13	
   26	
   2	
  
44	
   Rodi	
   Rebecca	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   43	
   18	
   11	
   29	
   2	
  
45	
   Aresi	
   Arianna	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   42	
   20	
   18	
   20	
   2	
  
46	
   Galli	
   Ivan	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   42	
   18	
   12	
   28	
   2	
  
47	
   Ventura	
   Eleonora	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   42	
   17	
   9	
   32	
   2	
  
48	
   Massardo	
   Elisa	
   Arturo	
  Issel	
   Finale	
  Ligure	
   SV	
   41	
   18	
   13	
   27	
   2	
  
49	
   Ansaldo	
   Chiara	
   Gian	
  Domenico	
  Cassini	
   Genova	
   GE	
   40	
   18	
   14	
   26	
   2	
  
50	
   Rigolli	
   Sara	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   38	
   16	
   10	
   32	
   2	
  
51	
   Brozzo	
   Umberto	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   36	
   15	
   9	
   34	
   2	
  
52	
   De	
  Petris	
   Giulia	
   Andrea	
  D'oria	
   Genova	
   GE	
   36	
   15	
   9	
   34	
   2	
  
53	
   La	
  Cola	
   Luca	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   35	
   16	
   13	
   29	
   2	
  
54	
   Monteverde	
   Marco	
   Andrea	
  D'oria	
   Genova	
   GE	
   35	
   14	
   7	
   37	
   2	
  
55	
   Cafà	
  	
   Luca	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   33	
   15	
   12	
   31	
   2	
  
56	
   Formento	
   Camilla	
   Giordano	
  Bruno	
   Albenga	
   SV	
   32	
   14	
   10	
   34	
   2	
  



57	
   Negrotto	
  Cambiaso	
   Andrea	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   32	
   13	
   7	
   38	
   2	
  
58	
   Macchi	
   Gabriele	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   30	
   22	
   36	
   0	
   2	
  
59	
   Sigona	
   Alice	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   30	
   15	
   15	
   28	
   2	
  
60	
   Greppi	
   Serena	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   30	
   13	
   9	
   36	
   2	
  
61	
   Flego	
   Celeste	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   30	
   10	
   0	
   48	
   2	
  
62	
   Rosso	
   Francesca	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   29	
   16	
   19	
   23	
   2	
  
63	
   Vettoretti	
   Alessia	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   28	
   12	
   8	
   38	
   2	
  
64	
   Solimano	
   Irene	
   Andrea	
  D'oria	
   Genova	
   GE	
   27	
   13	
   12	
   33	
   2	
  
65	
   De	
  Carne	
   Arianna	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   27	
   12	
   9	
   37	
   2	
  
66	
   Losi	
   Dario	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   26	
   17	
   25	
   16	
   2	
  
67	
   Sasia	
   Beatrice	
   G.d.	
  Cassini	
   Sanremo	
   IM	
   26	
   11	
   7	
   40	
   2	
  
68	
   Caggiula	
   Elisa	
   Orazio	
  Grassi	
   Savona	
   SV	
   25	
   12	
   11	
   35	
   2	
  
69	
   Bo	
   Alice	
   Marconi	
  Delpino	
   Chiavari	
   GE	
   24	
   9	
   3	
   46	
   2	
  
70	
   Chiocca	
   Andrea	
   Martin	
  Luther	
  King	
   Genova	
   GE	
   13	
   13	
   26	
   19	
   2	
  
71	
   Rajo	
   Debora	
  Rita	
   Capellini	
  -­‐	
  Sauro	
   La	
  Spezia	
   SP	
   8	
   11	
   25	
   22	
   2	
  

	
  
	
  
NB:	
  I	
  partecipanti	
  segnalati	
  in	
  giallo	
  sono	
  studenti	
  frequentanti	
  il	
  Liceo	
  Classico	
  (secondo	
  quanto	
  segnalato	
  dai	
  docenti	
  referenti)	
  


